
Date

Branch
DD for Rs.
Favouring

Payment Mode:/

Customer/Purchaser Name: 

Customer Account No.:

To be produced by customer/purchaser while collecting DD from Bank

Branch

Date D D M M Y Y Y Y:

:

Customer/Purchaser Name 

Customer Account No./ खाता सं�ा:/ కస�మ� ఖ��� నం.

D D M M Y Y Y Y

DEMAND DRAFT APPLICATION FORM
िडमांड ड� ा� आवेदन प�

/ �ाहक/ खरीददार का नाम/ కస�మ�/��ను��ల���ర� ��ర�

/ िदनांक/ �ే��

/ शाखा/ �ాఖ

Customer's/Purchaser’s Copy/ �ाहक/�ेता िक �ित

/ ब�क से डीडी �ा� करते समय �ाहक/�ेता �ारा ��ुत िकया जाये/ బ��ంక� నుం�� DD 

��క��స� ున�ప��డ� కస�మ�/��ను��ల���ర� ����ా ఉత���  �ేయబ���

/ िदनांक:/ �ే��

/शाखा:/ �ాఖ

/ डीडी िक रकम:/ ���� ర�.

/ प� म�:/ అనుక�లం�ా

भुगतान का �कार/ �ె��ంప� �� 

�ाहक/ खरीददार का नाम/ కస�మ�/��ను��ల���ర� ��ర�

खाता सं�ा/ కస�మ� ఖ��� నం.

EIN & Signature of staff
कम�चा�रयो ंके ईआईएन और ह�ा�र/ 

EIN & �ిబ�ం�� సంతకం

Bank Seal
ब�क मुहर/ 

బ��ం� �ీ�

Account Holder(s)/Purchaser’s Signature
खाताधारक(को)ं/खरीददार का / के ह�ा�र

Cash/ नकद/ నగదు

Direct Debit to Account / खाते से डेिबट/ ఖ���క� �ై���� �ె��

Cheque / चेक/ �ె�

Payment Mode :

Cheque No. (In case of cheque) :

1.

2.

CIF No. (In case of cash) :Cash / नकद/ నగదు

Cheque / चेक/ �ె�
भुगतान का �कार     : सी.आई.एफ सं�ा (नकद  भुगतान होने पर)/ CIF నం. (నగదు �షయంల�)

चेक सं�ा (चेक भुगतान होने पर)/ �ె� నంబ�. (�ె� �షయంల�)

Please Note

(ii) 

(I) 

/ कृपया �ान द�:/ దయ�ే�ి గమ�ంచం��

यिद अनुरोध �ितिनिध के मा�म से िकया जाता है, तो आवेदन को एक चेक के साथ संल� कर�  ।

బ�ర� ����ా అభ�ర�నను ఉం�నట���,ే �ాట� �ెక���� �ాట� దరఖ�స� ును అం��ం���.

नकद भुगतान करने पर डीडी केवल ₹५०,००० से कम रािश का (सभी शु� और कर सिहत) ही जारी िकया जाएगा और ऐसे आवेदन प�

के साथ केवाईसी संल� करना होगा।

నగదు ����ా DD ర� 50,000/- (���ా �����ల�+ వ�� �ం�ే పను��� స�) ���ంద జ��� �ేయబడ�త�ం�� మ��య� ����� �ాట� KYC ప��� ల� ఉం���.

DD through cash will be issued below 50,000/- (including service charges+ applicable tax ) and it should be `
accompanied with KYC documents.  

If request is placed through bearer, the application needs to be accompanied with a cheque.

Direct Debit to Account/ 
खाते से डेिबट/ ఖ���క� �ై���� �ె��

CIF No. (In case of cash):

सी.आई.एफ. सं�ा (नकद भुगतान होने पर)/

Cheque No. (In case of cheque):

चेक सं�ा (चेक भुगतान होने पर)/

Place of issue :

In favour of

For Amount : Rs. (In figures)  

Demand Draft payable at (Location) 

Rupees (In words)

जारी करने का �थान/ జ��� �ే�ిన స�లం िडमांड ड� ा� के भुगतान का �थान/ (��ానం) వద�  �ె��ంచవల�ిన ��మ�ం� ��� ��

/ के प� म�:/ అనుక�లం�ా

रािश : �पए (अंको ंम�)/ �������: ర�. (అం��ల� �) �पए (श�ो ंम�)/ ర��ాయల� (ప��ల� �)

కస�మ�/��ను��ల���ర� �ా�ీ

CIF నం. (నగదు �షయంల�)

�ె� నంబ�. (�ె� �షయంల�)

�ె��ంప� ��       :

��మ�ం� �����  దరఖ�స� ు �ార�

I/We authorize you to debit my/our above account towards issuance of the above DD./  म�/हम आपको उपरो� डीडी जारी करने के िलए मेरे/हमारे उपरो� खाते को डेिबट करने के िलए 

अिधकृत करते ह�।/ ��ౖ ����� జ��� �ేయ����� ��/మ� ఎగ�వ ఖ��� నుం�� �ె�� �ేయ����� ��ను/��మ� �క� అ���ారం ఇస� ు���మ�.

I/We further authorize you to debit the aforesaid account for the service charge/ tax, as applicable. /  म�/हम आपको सेवा शु�/कर, जो भी लागू हो, के िलए उपरो� खाते से डेिबट करने 

के िलए अिधकृत करते ह�।/  ��ను/��మ� ��ౖన �����న� ఖ��� నుం�� వ�� �ం�ే �ధం�ా ���ా �����/పను� ��సం �ె�� �ేయ����� �క� అ���ారం ఇస� ు���మ�.

ఖ�����ర�(ల�)/��ను��ల���ర� సంతకం



Please deliver the Demand Draft to the bearer Mr./Ms.

whose signature is appended below

I acknowledge receipt of the DD as requested overleaf
म� पृ� के दूसरी ओर िदये गए अनुरोध के अनुसार डीडी की �ा�� की  �ीकृित देता/ देती �ंI

Signature of Recipient 

कृपया िन�िल�खत �ितिनिध को िडमांड ड� ा� �दान कर�  (�ी/सु�ी)

िजनके ह�ा�र नीचे संल� है

Bearer's Signature

�ितिनिध का ह�ा�र/ బ�ర� సంతకం

�ा�कता� का ह�ा�र/ గ���త �క� సంతకం

Account Holder(s)/Purchaser’s Signature

 खाताधारक(को)ं/खरीददार का / के ह�ा�र

Processed By: Authorised By:

DD No.:

Ref No.:

Charges recovered Rs.:
(Including GST/TAX)

For bank use only / केवल ब�क उपयोग हेतु:/ బ��ంక� ఉప��ా��� మ�త�� �

�ारा संसािधत:

डीडी सं�ा:

संदभ� सं�ा:

(शु� �रकवरी िक रकम):

(जीएसटी/टै� सिहत)

Day End Checked by :
(ईओडी जांचकता� के ह�ा�र):

�ारा अिधकृत:

In case of DD through cash / नकद के मा�म से डीडी जारी करने पर:

2000 ×

500 ×

200 ×

100 ×

50 ×

20 ×

10 ×

5 ×

2 ×

1 ×

Amount / रािश/ �త�ం

Rs./ �पए/ ర��ాయల�
P./ पैसेDeno./ मू�वग�/ 

/ ��ణ�ల�

/ నగదు ����ా DD �షయంల�

�������ష� / ��ౖసల�

/ िस�ेCOINS

/ कुल रािशTOTAL
/ �త�ం

ఖ�����ర�(ల�)/��ను��ల���ర� సంతకం

��ా ��� �ే�ిన�ార�:

DD నం.:

��ప���� ��ం.:

ఆ�దం �ె��న�ార�:

వసూల� �ే�ిన ర�.
(GST/TAX�� స�)

��� మ���ంప� త�� �ేయబ��ం��

దయ�ే�ి బ�ర� Mr./Ms�� ��మ�ం� ��� ��  బట���� �ేయం��.

��� సంతకం ���ంద జత �ేయబ��ం��

��ను అభ����ం�న ఓవ� �� ప�� ారం DD �క� ర�ీదు� ధృ�క��స� ు���ను

Account Holder(s)/Purchaser’s Signature

 खाताधारक(को)ं/खरीददार का / के ह�ा�र

In case of DD through cash / नकद के मा�म से डीडी जारी करने पर:

2000 ×

500 ×

200 ×

100 ×

50 ×

20 ×

10 ×

5 ×

2 ×

1 ×

Amount / रािश/ �త�ం

Rs./ �पए/ ర��ాయల�
P./ पैसेDeno./ मू�वग�/ 

/ ��ణ�ల�

/ నగదు ����ా DD �షయంల�

�������ష� / ��ౖసల�

/ िस�ेCOINS

/ कुल रािशTOTAL
/ �త�ం

ఖ�����ర�(ల�)/��ను��ల���ర� సంతకం


